
G D C G D G G C/G

™
™

G

Chi qui ti- ta,

C/G

- tellmewhat wrong

truth,

down,

G C/G G

you're

I'm

and

en

a

your

chained

shoul

love's

-

der

a

by

-

your

you

blown

own

can

out

sor

cry

cand

row,

on

le

-

-

D
6

M

in

your

all

C/E

your

best

is

eyes

friend

gone,

D

there

I'm

and

is

the

it

no

one

seems

C

hope

you

too

for

must

hard

C/G

to

re

to

mo

ly

hand

-

-

rrow

on

le

-

-

G C/G10

G

how

you

Chi

I

were

qui-

hate

al

ti-

to

ways

ta,

C/G

-

-

see

sure

tell

you

of

me

like

your

the

this

self

truth,

-

G C/G G

there

now

there

is

I

is

no

see

no

way

you've

way

you

bro

you

B‹

can

ken

can

-

de

a

de

ny

fea

ny

-

-

it

ther

it

-

B(“2)
14

4

4

4

4

&

#

2capo

ABBA

Chiquitita

arrnaged by WindowBreak

⁄

3

&

#

&

#

&

#

Ó Œ

œ œ
œ œ

œ œ
œ ™ œ

j

œ ™ œ œ
œ ™

œ

j

œ ™
œ œ

œ œ œ œ œ œ ˙

Ó
Œ

0

0

2

1

4

3

5

5

7

7

9

8

0

11

10

™

9

8 10 8

0

7

7

™

5

5

7

7

8

9

8

™

5

5

3

4

3

™

4

2 0

0

0

2

1

0

2

1

3

2

1

0

0

2

3

0

0

Ó

Œ ‰ œ œ œ
œ œ œ œ

˙
Ó Œ ‰ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ ˙

w

œ ™ œ œ œ ™
œ

J

œ ™
œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ Œ

Œ ‰ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ
˙

Ó Œ ‰ œ œ œ
œ œ œ œ

œ
œ ˙

™
™

B‹ B(“2)

I

I

I

D C/E

can

can

see

hope

see

D

that

we

that

you're

can

you're

on

patch

oh

C

so

it

so

sad

up

sad

so

to

and

C/G

qui

ge

qui

-

et

ther

et

-

-

-

G C/G G

Chi qui-ti ta,

C/G

- tellme the

1.

18

&

#

∑

œ ™ œœ
œ ™

œ

J

œ ™
œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ ˙

Œ ‰ œ œ œ
œ œ œ œ

G

Chi qui-ti- ta,youand I know

C

how the heart -aches come and they go and the scars

G

they're leav in'

2.

23

5

4

4

4&

#

Œ‰
œ œ œ

œ œ œ œ œ
w

Œ‰
œ œ œ œ œ œ œ

œ
œ œ œ

œ œ œ ˙

%

2025-04-15 LastUpdate/ Redcarp Guitar Club (WindowBreak) 1/2



You'llbedan - cing once aga in-

D

andthe pain

C

will end

D

youwill have no time

G

for grie ving-

27

chi qui ti ta- you and I cry

C

but thesun is still in theskyand shin

G

ing a bove you

31

let me hear you sing once more

D

likeyoudid

C

be fore

D

- sing a new song chi

G

qui- ti ta-

35

5

4

4

4

&

#

&

#

&

#

Œ œ œ œ œ
œ œ œ œ œ ™ œ œ œ ™

œ

J

œ ™
œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ ˙

Œ ‰
œ œ œ

œ œ œ œ
w

Œ ‰
œ œ œ œ œ œ œ

œ œ œ œ œ
œ
œ ˙

Œ œ œ œ œ
œ œ œ œ ™ œ œ œ ™

œ

J

œ ™
œ œ

œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ
œ œ
œ

G

try once more

D

likeyoudid

C

be fore

D

- sing a new song chi

G

-qui-ti ta

39 C/G

&

#
œ
œ
œ
œ
œ
œ
œ
œ
œ ™ œ

J

œ ™ œ œ œ ™
œ

J

œ ™
œ œ

œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ
Œ

G

3.Sothe walls came

C/G

tumb lin', fore

D

sing a new song chi

G

-qui-ti ta

C/G

-

G

try once

43

&

#

Œ ‰ œ œ œ œ œ œœ œ
œ ™

œ œ
œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ

œ œ
œ œ

œ
œ
œ
œ
œ
œ
œ
œ ™ œ

J

more

D

like you did

C

be fore

D

- sing a new song ch

G

- qui - ti - ta

47

&

# œ ™ œ œ œ ™
œ

J

œ ™
œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ

Œ

™
™

™
™

C

G

50

&

# ˙ ˙ œ œ œ œ 
œ

j

œ

œ œ œ œ œ œ œ
œ

œ œ œ œ œ œ





D.S.al Coda

F.O.

2025-04-15 LastUpdate/ Redcarp Guitar Club (WindowBreak) 2/2


